Wrist Braces
   USA PatientFORM 8" Wrist
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
USA Canvas 8” Wrist Brace
Durable lightweight fabric is Lycra lined for
breathability and patient comfort. Ideal for
sprains, strains and control of carpal tunnel
syndrome symptoms. Also available with thumb

Large 75227 75217 8" - 9"
XLarge 75228 75218 9" - 10"
Order Information Order Information
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Bledsoe CTS Wrist Lacer
   The CTS Wrist Lacer utilizes malleable palmer stays to provide customized angulations and a thumb cut-out to improve patient
manipulation, movement and compliance. Durable yet supple suede with perforations provide for greater comfort.
Indications: Immobilization and support for Carpal Tunnel Syndrome, wrist sprains & strains, and rehab and post-cast support.
Size Wrist Circumference Left Right
XS under 5 1/2” (14cm) SA800101 SA800201
S 5 1/2” - 6 1/2” (14-16cm) SA800103 SA800203
M 6 1/2” - 7” (16-18cm) SA800105 SA800205
L 7” – 7 1/2” (18-20cm) SA800107 SA800207
XL 7 1/2” - 8 1/2” (20-22cm) SA800109 SA800209
Size and Order Information
Wrist Braces